
Biola (21-13) -vs- UCLA (25-2)
12/01/2023 at Los Angeles, CA (Uytengsu Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 12/01/2023
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Uytengsu Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Biola 2 3 0 2 7
UCLA 6 6 5 3 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:38 BU G-E Caleb Hernandez
1st 6:00 UCLA G-E Wade Sherlock
1st 5:31 UCLA G Eli Liechty
1st 4:08 BU G-E Roman Saroyan
1st 3:56 UCLA G Grant Loth
1st 3:16 UCLA G Gray Carson
1st 1:44 UCLA G Grant Loth
1st 0:39 UCLA G Hayden Nightingale
2nd 7:33 BU G Adam Lavoy
2nd 7:07 BU G Roman Saroyan
2nd 6:47 UCLA G-P Rafael Real Vergara
2nd 6:11 BU G-E Nolan Rapp
2nd 5:00 UCLA G Grant Loth
2nd 4:18 UCLA G Hayden Nightingale
2nd 3:16 UCLA G-E Noah Rowe
2nd 1:45 UCLA G Frederico Jucá Carsalade
2nd 0:48 UCLA G Rafael Real Vergara
3rd 6:34 UCLA G-E Ben Larsen
3rd 4:55 UCLA G Jack Larsen
3rd 2:52 UCLA G Ben Liechty
3rd 1:27 UCLA G Jack Larsen
3rd 0:00 UCLA G-E Wade Sherlock
4th 7:11 UCLA G-E Gray Carson
4th 6:45 BU G Nolan Rapp
4th 6:06 UCLA G-E Frederico Jucá Carsalade
4th 4:35 UCLA G Grant Loth
4th 1:52 BU G-E Roman Saroyan

Team Statistics

BU UCLA
Shots 31 35
Goals 7 20
Assists 7 12
Points 14 32
Exclusions 9 9
Steals 5 12
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:28 UCLA E Makoto Kenney
1st 4:24 UCLA E Makoto Kenney
1st 6:21 BU E John Grasso
1st 6:49 UCLA E Marcell Szécsi
1st 7:35 BU E John Grasso
2nd 1:26 UCLA E Giorgio Alessandria
2nd 2:25 UCLA E Jack Larsen
2nd 3:26 BU E Nick Murray
2nd 5:42 UCLA E Gray Carson
2nd 6:35 UCLA E Ben Larsen
2nd 6:47 BU E-P Adam Lavoy
3rd 3:26 UCLA E Grant Loth
3rd 5:48 BU E Maxwell Osborn
3rd 6:56 BU E Caleb Hernandez
4th 2:15 UCLA E Gray Carson
4th 5:53 BU E Caleb Hernandez
4th 6:09 BU E Maxwell Osborn
4th 7:18 BU E John Grasso



Individual
 
 
Biola 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1B
Joshua
Dachenhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

1 Mitchell Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Caleb Hernandez 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-1
4 Luke Franklin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Adam Lavoy 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
7 Matthew Rodriguez 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Braeden Marsolini 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

10
Dominic Hidalgo-
Valecillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

11 Nolan Rapp 5 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 John Grasso 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0-0
15 Will Tibbetts 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
16 Maxwell Osborn 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
17 Joshua Halopoff 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Nick Murray 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
20 Kyle Seifen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
25 Roman Saroyan 6 3 0 3 0 1 2 0 2-1

Totals 31 7 7 14 9 9 5 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Mitchell Carpenter 24:00 18 2
1B Joshua Dachenhausen 8:00 2 2

Totals 20 4

UCLA 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Bernardo Maurizi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Garret Griggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
Frederico Jucá
Carsalade 3 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 1-0

3 Eli Liechty 3 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
4 Marcell Szécsi 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0-0
6 Ben Larsen 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Rafael Real Vergara 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 3 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0-0
10 Jack Larsen 4 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0-1
11 Noah Rowe 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Wade Sherlock 3 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Ben Liechty 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0-0
20 Hayden Nightingale 3 2 1 3 0 1 3 0 1-0
21 Grant Loth 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Makoto Kenney 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
25 Giorgio Alessandria 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-1

Totals 35 20 12 32 9 9 12 4 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Garret Griggs 16:00 5 3
1A Bernardo Maurizi 16:00 2 5

Totals 7 8


